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Wettkampf-Nr. 32
200m Rücken Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 02:04,81 Kirsty Coventry ZIM 01.08.2009 Rome
Europarekord 02:04,94 Anastasia Zueva RUS 01.08.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 02:08,80 Jenny Mensing LSV Hessen 19.12.2009 Magdeburg

Jahrgang 1998
1. Sonnele Öztürk 1998 Potsdamer SV 02:17,45 DAR

00:33,00 01:07,78 01:42,64 02:17,45

2. Anna Marianne Tauschel 1998 SV Halle/S. 02:21,25
00:32,97 01:08,21 01:45,16 02:21,25

3. Paulina Böger 1998 SG Stadtwerke München 02:24,77
00:33,48 01:10,14 01:47,35 02:24,77

4. Laura Riedemann 1998 SV Halle/S. 02:25,00
00:32,72 01:09,98 01:48,54 02:25,00

5. Saskia Kriks 1998 SGS Hannover 02:28,71
00:34,00 01:11,46 01:50,73 02:28,71

6. Maja Fried 1998 TSV Neustadt 1906 02:28,86
00:34,59 01:11,74 01:50,66 02:28,86

7. Lisa Mursak 1998 SSV Forchheim 02:29,13
00:33,47 01:11,03 01:50,25 02:29,13

8. Marie Horschitz 1998 VfL Waiblingen 02:29,65
00:34,58 01:13,06 01:51,46 02:29,65

9. Johanna Schenk 1998 TSG Backnang 02:30,77
00:33,51 01:12,00 01:51,39 02:30,77

10. Romy Nahrstedt 1998 Hamburger SC 02:31,40
00:34,80 01:14,25 01:54,03 02:31,40

11. Bianca Bogen 1998 SSV Leutzsch 02:31,87
00:35,47 01:13,97 01:53,70 02:31,87

12. Laura Goldbach 1998 SV Gladbeck 13 02:31,88
00:35,35 01:13,58 01:53,08 02:31,88

13. Johanna Lohner 1998 SSF Bonn 02:32,59
00:36,62 01:15,04 01:55,00 02:32,59

14. Nele Suthoff 1998 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:32,73
00:36,16 01:14,26 01:53,84 02:32,73

15. Maike Schultze 1998 Zehlendorfer TSV v. 1888 02:32,79
00:34,38 01:13,44 01:54,01 02:32,79

16. Haruka Matsushima 1998 SCW Eschborn 02:32,80
00:35,26 01:13,76 01:53,53 02:32,80

17. Mona Warnecke 1998 SC Poseidon Koblenz 02:33,14
00:36,27 01:14,92 01:54,25 02:33,14

18. Caroline Reif 1998 SSV Nürnberg 02:33,34
00:35,75 01:14,19 01:54,26 02:33,34

19. Katharina Will 1998 SC Wfr. Fulda 02:33,75
00:35,60 01:15,14 01:54,90 02:33,75

20. Laura Ettling 1998 SG Worms 02:35,06
00:36,23 01:15,69 01:56,21 02:35,06

21. Irina-Beatrice Pelcaru 1998 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 02:35,39
00:34,83 01:14,40 01:55,27 02:35,39

22. Selina Müller 1998 Hofheimer SC 02:35,46
00:36,02 01:15,28 01:56,26 02:35,46

23. Sina Sontowski 1998 SSV Springe 02:35,82
00:36,20 01:15,39 01:55,50 02:35,82

24. Miriam Carola Schäfer 1998 SG Stadtwerke München 02:35,97
00:34,13 01:12,85 01:54,41 02:35,97

25. Sophia von der Bey 1998 SCW Eschborn 02:36,04
00:35,40 01:15,58 01:57,23 02:36,04

26. Rebecca Pickel 1998 SSV Nürnberg 02:36,12
00:35,63 01:15,15 01:56,13 02:36,12

27. Leona Redmann 1998 SGS Hamburg 02:36,34
00:36,00 01:15,39 01:56,44 02:36,34

28. Melina Göbel 1998 SG Frankfurt 02:38,51
00:37,60 01:17,50 01:59,05 02:38,51
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Wettkampf-Nr. 32
200m Rücken Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 02:04,81 Kirsty Coventry ZIM 01.08.2009 Rome
Europarekord 02:04,94 Anastasia Zueva RUS 01.08.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 02:08,80 Jenny Mensing LSV Hessen 19.12.2009 Magdeburg

Jahrgang 1997
1. Tanja Makaric 1997 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 02:18,58

00:32,63 01:07,29 01:43,12 02:18,58

2. Robin Marian Neumann 1997 SG Stadtwerke München 02:19,16
00:32,48 01:08,12 01:44,17 02:19,16

3. Josefiné Mayer 1997 PSV Schwerin 02:24,25
00:33,67 01:10,02 01:47,38 02:24,25

4. Rabea Tzenetos 1997 SG Essen 02:24,26
00:33,06 01:10,03 01:47,49 02:24,26

5. Lara Siebrecht 1997 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 02:24,77
00:33,25 01:10,24 01:48,25 02:24,77

6. Greta Heinzelmann 1997 SGR Karlsruhe 02:25,59
00:33,10 01:10,42 01:48,58 02:25,59

7. Christina Rollny 1997 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 02:25,92
00:34,00 01:11,19 01:48,60 02:25,92

8. Helen Scholtissek 1997 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 02:26,14
00:33,06 01:09,82 01:48,36 02:26,14

9. Melina Schlegel 1997 SG Stadtwerke München 02:27,02
00:34,65 01:11,89 01:50,11 02:27,02

10. Judith Epping 1997 SV Gladbeck 13 02:28,05
00:34,18 01:12,40 01:50,90 02:28,05

11. Annika Berger 1997 SV Berolina 02:28,13
00:34,08 01:12,15 01:50,94 02:28,13

12. Paula Schmitt 1997 Telekom Post SG Köln 02:28,20
00:34,53 01:11,92 01:50,13 02:28,20

13. Maleen Butterbrodt 1997 Eintracht Hildesheim 02:28,48
00:34,47 01:12,55 01:50,98 02:28,48

14. Vanessa Dehaut 1997 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:29,03
00:35,14 01:13,04 01:50,92 02:29,03

15. Annika Heumann 1997 SGR Karlsruhe 02:30,02
00:33,65 01:11,78 01:51,84 02:30,02

16. Denise Reuß 1997 SwC Berlin 02:30,32
00:34,66 01:12,69 01:51,94 02:30,32

17. Johanna Kuschicke 1997 SV Gera 02:30,74
00:33,97 01:11,98 01:51,29 02:30,74

18. Annika Morgenstern 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:31,58
00:34,33 01:12,77 01:52,59 02:31,58

19. Anna Dortmann 1997 Maxi Swim-Team Hamm 02:31,69
00:36,37 01:14,56 01:53,84 02:31,69

20. Bianca Scholz 1997 Charlottenburger Damen SV Nixe 02:32,87
00:35,74 01:14,44 01:54,40 02:32,87

21. Madeleine Gonska 1997 SG Essen 02:34,06
00:35,98 01:14,50 01:54,24 02:34,06

22. Leonie Schenck 1997 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:34,12
00:34,76 01:13,29 01:53,74 02:34,12

23. Emily Siebrecht 1997 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 02:34,15
00:36,23 01:15,61 01:55,27 02:34,15

24. Vanessa Wätje 1997 Turn- und Sportverein Huchting 02:35,15
00:37,35 01:16,46 01:56,06 02:35,15

25. Janina Janik 1997 SG Essen 02:35,65
00:34,58 01:14,06 01:54,59 02:35,65

26. Vanessa Spangenberg 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:35,84
00:34,64 01:13,63 01:55,00 02:35,84

27. Tanja Purschwitz 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:35,99
00:35,95 01:15,63 01:55,93 02:35,99

28. Judith Baumeister 1997 SSG Bruhrain - Waghäusel 02:36,22
00:34,86 01:13,78 01:54,81 02:36,22
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Wettkampf-Nr. 32
200m Rücken Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 02:04,81 Kirsty Coventry ZIM 01.08.2009 Rome
Europarekord 02:04,94 Anastasia Zueva RUS 01.08.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 02:08,80 Jenny Mensing LSV Hessen 19.12.2009 Magdeburg

Jahrgang 1997
Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Alenka Crustewitz 1997 SV Handwerk Leipzig

Jahrgang 1996
1. Caroline Koch 1996 SSG Pforzheim 02:19,11

00:32,73 01:08,08 01:44,21 02:19,11

2. Selina Hocke 1996 SwC Berlin 02:19,24
00:33,15 01:08,53 01:45,36 02:19,24

3. Melissa Franke 1996 SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde 02:20,61
00:32,55 01:08,47 01:45,01 02:20,61

4. Mandy Feldbinder 1996 SV Halle/S. 02:23,46
00:32,43 01:09,45 01:46,86 02:23,46

5. Claudia Casale 1996 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 02:23,48
00:34,30 01:10,11 01:47,31 02:23,48

6. Joana Voß 1996 WSG Wunstorf 02:24,23
00:31,83 01:07,71 01:45,50 02:24,23

7. Elena Oujikanova 1996 SV Mannheim 02:24,67
00:33,52 01:09,33 01:46,68 02:24,67

8. Stine Gabrysiak 1996 SSG Leipzig 02:25,29
00:33,56 01:10,60 01:48,22 02:25,29

9. Nikolina Kasalo 1996 SSV Ulm 1846 02:25,70
00:33,08 01:10,00 01:48,12 02:25,70

10. Vanessa Breunig 1996 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 02:26,17
00:34,99 01:11,90 01:49,61 02:26,17

11. Julia Rauh 1996 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:27,36
00:34,20 01:11,45 01:49,42 02:27,36

12. Susanne Huthmacher 1996 TSG Backnang 02:28,96
00:34,51 01:11,85 01:50,50 02:28,96

13. Anna Fischer 1996 SSV Nürnberg 02:29,99
00:35,82 01:13,54 01:52,18 02:29,99

14. Michelle Rosenthal 1996 AWV Coburg 02:30,22
00:33,92 01:12,49 01:51,88 02:30,22

15. Nicole Luff 1996 SG Schwabmünchen-Nördlingen 06 02:30,45
00:34,41 01:12,45 01:51,81 02:30,45

16. Katharina Heußen 1996 SG Dortmund 02:30,75
00:34,05 01:12,45 01:52,12 02:30,75

17. Lisa Rickert 1996 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 02:31,68
00:34,60 01:12,98 01:52,76 02:31,68

18. Stephanie Gehring 1996 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 02:31,78
00:34,00 01:12,02 01:52,54 02:31,78

19. Cindy Köhler 1996 SSV Leutzsch 02:32,49
00:34,64 01:13,14 01:54,09 02:32,49

20. Nele Albers 1996 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:33,14
00:36,28 01:15,82 01:55,10 02:33,14

21. Mona Gerch 1996 Wfr. Fechenheim 02:33,27
00:34,62 01:13,28 01:53,21 02:33,27

22. Katharina Müller 1996 SSV Nürnberg 02:36,45
00:35,32 01:15,10 01:56,11 02:36,45

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Leonie Wendel 1996 Spvgg Weil der Stadt
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Wettkampf-Nr. 32
200m Rücken Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 02:04,81 Kirsty Coventry ZIM 01.08.2009 Rome
Europarekord 02:04,94 Anastasia Zueva RUS 01.08.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 02:08,80 Jenny Mensing LSV Hessen 19.12.2009 Magdeburg

Jahrgang 1995
1. Betty Buschick 1995 Potsdamer SV 02:15,85

00:31,84 01:06,04 01:41,44 02:15,85

2. Eileen Diener 1995 PSV Cottbus 90 02:15,98
00:31,60 01:05,69 01:40,94 02:15,98

3. Paula Beyer 1995 SC Magdeburg 02:16,04
00:31,76 01:05,75 01:40,78 02:16,04

4. Dajana Schlegel 1995 SG Stadtwerke München 02:19,21
00:32,66 01:07,59 01:43,81 02:19,21

5. Nina Kost 1995 SV Nikar Heidelberg 02:20,02
00:32,82 01:08,62 01:44,13 02:20,02

6. Jana Kurpinski 1995 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 02:21,44
00:33,15 01:08,71 01:45,50 02:21,44

7. Nadine Ludwig 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:23,13
00:32,71 01:08,89 01:46,14 02:23,13

8. Alina Knees 1995 SSF Bonn 02:25,88
00:32,56 01:09,14 01:47,24 02:25,88

9. Sophie Statovci 1995 SSG Leipzig 02:26,41
00:34,45 01:12,46 01:49,74 02:26,41

10. Ida Walter 1995 SC Magdeburg 02:26,99
00:34,49 01:11,78 01:49,94 02:26,99

11. Theresa Anna Pfeiffer 1995 SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen 02:27,64
00:33,19 01:10,02 01:49,14 02:27,64

12. Anna Lena Maiberger 1995 TSV Vaterstetten 02:27,76
00:34,12 01:11,39 01:50,84 02:27,76

13. Verena Bornschein 1995 SSG Leipzig 02:29,70
00:34,12 01:12,20 01:51,68 02:29,70

14. Enna Rodewald 1995 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 02:30,55
00:34,72 01:12,18 01:52,17 02:30,55

15. Kim Nora Barna 1995 VfL Waiblingen 02:31,14
00:35,42 01:13,46 01:53,04 02:31,14

16. Lisa Gregor 1995 SSV Leutzsch 02:31,25
00:33,73 01:11,95 01:51,73 02:31,25

17. Celestina Kansy 1995 Wasserfreunde Bielefeld 02:31,33
00:35,48 01:15,45 01:55,76 02:31,33

18. Charline Bojanowski 1995 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 02:31,54
00:34,98 01:12,93 01:52,22 02:31,54

19. Anja Junge 1995 1. Dresdner SG 02:31,74
00:34,29 01:13,12 01:52,69 02:31,74

20. Martina Becker 1995 Erster Offenbacher Schwimmclub 02:33,55
00:36,47 01:16,06 01:55,32 02:33,55

21. Laura Künzel 1995 SG Bamberg 02:34,51
00:34,92 01:13,61 01:54,24 02:34,51
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Wettkampf-Nr. 32
200m Rücken Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 02:04,81 Kirsty Coventry ZIM 01.08.2009 Rome
Europarekord 02:04,94 Anastasia Zueva RUS 01.08.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 02:08,80 Jenny Mensing LSV Hessen 19.12.2009 Magdeburg

Jahrgang 1994
1. Silke Lippok 1994 SSG Pforzheim 02:14,68

Deutsche Jahrgangsmeisterin 2011
00:31,27 01:05,17 01:39,65 02:14,68

2. Franziska Wohlert 1994 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 02:16,60
00:32,47 01:07,45 01:42,89 02:16,60

3. Nadine Laemmler 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 02:17,40
00:32,12 01:06,95 01:42,67 02:17,40

4. Verena Ebert 1994 SSF Bonn 02:21,01
00:33,06 01:08,90 01:45,39 02:21,01

5. Lara Klein 1994 1. Dresdner SG 02:22,46
00:33,36 01:09,31 01:46,22 02:22,46

6. Svenja Lindner 1994 VfV Hildesheim 02:24,84
00:33,33 01:09,89 01:47,70 02:24,84

7. Julia Makaric 1994 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 02:26,47
00:33,72 01:11,28 01:49,39 02:26,47

8. Selina Leiz 1994 SK Sparta Konstanz 02:28,19
00:34,72 01:11,89 01:50,49 02:28,19

9. Nathalie Pohl 1994 TV Dillenburg 02:30,32
00:34,17 01:11,13 01:50,46 02:30,32

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Janine Kley 1994 AMTV-FTV Hamburg

Jahrgang 1993
1. Dörte Baumert 1993 SG Regio Freiburg 02:18,96

Deutsche Jahrgangsmeisterin 2011
00:32,94 01:08,15 01:43,87 02:18,96

2. Laura Zimmermann 1993 Telekom Post SG Köln 02:20,37
00:32,52 01:07,97 01:44,52 02:20,37

3. Doris Eichhorn 1993 Aqua Berlin 02:21,29
00:32,29 01:07,78 01:44,79 02:21,29

4. Johanna Roas 1993 SG Stadtwerke München 02:23,00
00:31,94 01:08,61 01:45,95 02:23,00

5. Katharina David 1993 SG Essen 02:23,52
00:33,27 01:09,27 01:46,35 02:23,52

6. Vanessa Bering 1993 Telekom Post SG Köln 02:27,83
00:33,42 01:09,77 01:48,73 02:27,83

7. Karina-Juliane Grosser 1993 Waspo 08 Göttingen 02:30,79
00:34,03 01:11,47 01:51,47 02:30,79

Jahrgang 1992
1. Lisa Graf 1992 SSG Leipzig 02:15,90

Deutsche Jahrgangsmeisterin 2011
00:32,26 01:06,51 01:41,63 02:15,90

2. Lynn Gaumann 1992 SG Siegen 02:26,85
00:33,93 01:10,95 01:49,11 02:26,85
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Wettkampf-Nr. 32
200m Rücken Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 02:04,81 Kirsty Coventry ZIM 01.08.2009 Rome
Europarekord 02:04,94 Anastasia Zueva RUS 01.08.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 02:08,80 Jenny Mensing LSV Hessen 19.12.2009 Magdeburg

Offene Wertung
1. Jenny Mensing 1986 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:12,54

00:31,76 01:04,96 01:40,17 02:12,54

2. Silke Lippok 1994 SSG Pforzheim 02:14,68
00:31,27 01:05,17 01:39,65 02:14,68

3. Christin Zenner 1991 VfV Hildesheim 02:15,27
00:31,32 01:05,48 01:40,64 02:15,27

4. Betty Buschick 1995 Potsdamer SV 02:15,85
00:31,84 01:06,04 01:41,44 02:15,85

5. Lisa Graf 1992 SSG Leipzig 02:15,90
00:32,26 01:06,51 01:41,63 02:15,90

6. Eileen Diener 1995 PSV Cottbus 90 02:15,98
00:31,60 01:05,69 01:40,94 02:15,98

7. Paula Beyer 1995 SC Magdeburg 02:16,04
00:31,76 01:05,75 01:40,78 02:16,04

8. Franzisca Scheiner 1989 SG Essen 02:16,43
00:32,38 01:06,97 01:42,17 02:16,43

9. Franziska Wohlert 1994 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 02:16,60
00:32,47 01:07,45 01:42,89 02:16,60

10. Katharina Fischer 1990 SSV Ulm 1846 02:17,38
00:32,08 01:06,00 01:41,40 02:17,38

11. Nadine Laemmler 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 02:17,40
00:32,12 01:06,95 01:42,67 02:17,40

12. Sonnele Öztürk 1998 Potsdamer SV 02:17,45 DAR
00:33,00 01:07,78 01:42,64 02:17,45

13. Gina Rosenzweig 1991 SSG 81 Erlangen 02:18,51
00:33,29 01:07,92 01:43,28 02:18,51

14. Tanja Makaric 1997 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 02:18,58
00:32,63 01:07,29 01:43,12 02:18,58

15. Dörte Baumert 1993 SG Regio Freiburg 02:18,96
00:32,94 01:08,15 01:43,87 02:18,96

16. Caroline Koch 1996 SSG Pforzheim 02:19,11
00:32,73 01:08,08 01:44,21 02:19,11

17. Robin Marian Neumann 1997 SG Stadtwerke München 02:19,16
00:32,48 01:08,12 01:44,17 02:19,16

18. Dajana Schlegel 1995 SG Stadtwerke München 02:19,21
00:32,66 01:07,59 01:43,81 02:19,21

19. Selina Hocke 1996 SwC Berlin 02:19,24
00:33,15 01:08,53 01:45,36 02:19,24

20. Nina Kost 1995 SV Nikar Heidelberg 02:20,02
00:32,82 01:08,62 01:44,13 02:20,02

21. Mona Groteguth 1991 SGS Hannover 02:20,07
00:32,56 01:07,82 01:44,05 02:20,07

22. Laura Zimmermann 1993 Telekom Post SG Köln 02:20,37
00:32,52 01:07,97 01:44,52 02:20,37

23. Melissa Franke 1996 SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde 02:20,61
00:32,55 01:08,47 01:45,01 02:20,61

24. Verena Ebert 1994 SSF Bonn 02:21,01
00:33,06 01:08,90 01:45,39 02:21,01

25. Xenia Madziarska 1991 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 02:21,06
00:32,97 01:08,23 01:44,48 02:21,06

26. Anna Marianne Tauschel 1998 SV Halle/S. 02:21,25
00:32,97 01:08,21 01:45,16 02:21,25

27. Doris Eichhorn 1993 Aqua Berlin 02:21,29
00:32,29 01:07,78 01:44,79 02:21,29

28. Jana Kurpinski 1995 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 02:21,44
00:33,15 01:08,71 01:45,50 02:21,44
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Wettkampf-Nr. 32
200m Rücken Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 02:04,81 Kirsty Coventry ZIM 01.08.2009 Rome
Europarekord 02:04,94 Anastasia Zueva RUS 01.08.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 02:08,80 Jenny Mensing LSV Hessen 19.12.2009 Magdeburg

Offene Wertung
29. Lara Klein 1994 1. Dresdner SG 02:22,46

00:33,36 01:09,31 01:46,22 02:22,46

30. Johanna Roas 1993 SG Stadtwerke München 02:23,00
00:31,94 01:08,61 01:45,95 02:23,00

31. Nadine Ludwig 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:23,13
00:32,71 01:08,89 01:46,14 02:23,13

32. Mandy Feldbinder 1996 SV Halle/S. 02:23,46
00:32,43 01:09,45 01:46,86 02:23,46

33. Claudia Casale 1996 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 02:23,48
00:34,30 01:10,11 01:47,31 02:23,48

34. Katharina David 1993 SG Essen 02:23,52
00:33,27 01:09,27 01:46,35 02:23,52

35. Natascha Muhl 1991 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 02:23,66
00:33,34 01:09,22 01:46,65 02:23,66

36. Joana Voß 1996 WSG Wunstorf 02:24,23
00:31,83 01:07,71 01:45,50 02:24,23

37. Josefiné Mayer 1997 PSV Schwerin 02:24,25
00:33,67 01:10,02 01:47,38 02:24,25

38. Rabea Tzenetos 1997 SG Essen 02:24,26
00:33,06 01:10,03 01:47,49 02:24,26

39. Elena Oujikanova 1996 SV Mannheim 02:24,67
00:33,52 01:09,33 01:46,68 02:24,67

40. Lara Siebrecht 1997 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 02:24,77
00:33,25 01:10,24 01:48,25 02:24,77

40. Paulina Böger 1998 SG Stadtwerke München 02:24,77
00:33,48 01:10,14 01:47,35 02:24,77

42. Svenja Lindner 1994 VfV Hildesheim 02:24,84
00:33,33 01:09,89 01:47,70 02:24,84

43. Laura Riedemann 1998 SV Halle/S. 02:25,00
00:32,72 01:09,98 01:48,54 02:25,00

44. Stine Gabrysiak 1996 SSG Leipzig 02:25,29
00:33,56 01:10,60 01:48,22 02:25,29

45. Karolin Pult 1991 Wasserfreunde Bielefeld 02:25,48
00:33,53 01:10,49 01:48,41 02:25,48

46. Hannah Brinkmann 1991 SSG 81 Erlangen 02:25,52
00:32,76 01:09,15 01:47,22 02:25,52

47. Greta Heinzelmann 1997 SGR Karlsruhe 02:25,59
00:33,10 01:10,42 01:48,58 02:25,59

48. Nikolina Kasalo 1996 SSV Ulm 1846 02:25,70
00:33,08 01:10,00 01:48,12 02:25,70

49. Alina Knees 1995 SSF Bonn 02:25,88
00:32,56 01:09,14 01:47,24 02:25,88

50. Christina Rollny 1997 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 02:25,92
00:34,00 01:11,19 01:48,60 02:25,92

51. Helen Scholtissek 1997 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 02:26,14
00:33,06 01:09,82 01:48,36 02:26,14

52. Vanessa Breunig 1996 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 02:26,17
00:34,99 01:11,90 01:49,61 02:26,17

53. Sophie Statovci 1995 SSG Leipzig 02:26,41
00:34,45 01:12,46 01:49,74 02:26,41

54. Julia Makaric 1994 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 02:26,47
00:33,72 01:11,28 01:49,39 02:26,47

55. Denise Gruhn 1990 SSF Bonn 02:26,69
00:34,12 01:10,83 01:48,90 02:26,69

56. Lynn Gaumann 1992 SG Siegen 02:26,85
00:33,93 01:10,95 01:49,11 02:26,85
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Offene Wertung
57. Ida Walter 1995 SC Magdeburg 02:26,99

00:34,49 01:11,78 01:49,94 02:26,99

58. Melina Schlegel 1997 SG Stadtwerke München 02:27,02
00:34,65 01:11,89 01:50,11 02:27,02

59. Julia Rauh 1996 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:27,36
00:34,20 01:11,45 01:49,42 02:27,36

60. Theresa Anna Pfeiffer 1995 SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen 02:27,64
00:33,19 01:10,02 01:49,14 02:27,64

61. Anna Lena Maiberger 1995 TSV Vaterstetten 02:27,76
00:34,12 01:11,39 01:50,84 02:27,76

62. Vanessa Bering 1993 Telekom Post SG Köln 02:27,83
00:33,42 01:09,77 01:48,73 02:27,83

63. Judith Epping 1997 SV Gladbeck 13 02:28,05
00:34,18 01:12,40 01:50,90 02:28,05

64. Annika Berger 1997 SV Berolina 02:28,13
00:34,08 01:12,15 01:50,94 02:28,13

65. Selina Leiz 1994 SK Sparta Konstanz 02:28,19
00:34,72 01:11,89 01:50,49 02:28,19

66. Paula Schmitt 1997 Telekom Post SG Köln 02:28,20
00:34,53 01:11,92 01:50,13 02:28,20

67. Maleen Butterbrodt 1997 Eintracht Hildesheim 02:28,48
00:34,47 01:12,55 01:50,98 02:28,48

68. Saskia Kriks 1998 SGS Hannover 02:28,71
00:34,00 01:11,46 01:50,73 02:28,71

69. Maja Fried 1998 TSV Neustadt 1906 02:28,86
00:34,59 01:11,74 01:50,66 02:28,86

70. Susanne Huthmacher 1996 TSG Backnang 02:28,96
00:34,51 01:11,85 01:50,50 02:28,96

71. Vanessa Dehaut 1997 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:29,03
00:35,14 01:13,04 01:50,92 02:29,03

72. Lisa Mursak 1998 SSV Forchheim 02:29,13
00:33,47 01:11,03 01:50,25 02:29,13

73. Marie Horschitz 1998 VfL Waiblingen 02:29,65
00:34,58 01:13,06 01:51,46 02:29,65

74. Verena Bornschein 1995 SSG Leipzig 02:29,70
00:34,12 01:12,20 01:51,68 02:29,70

75. Anna Fischer 1996 SSV Nürnberg 02:29,99
00:35,82 01:13,54 01:52,18 02:29,99

76. Annika Heumann 1997 SGR Karlsruhe 02:30,02
00:33,65 01:11,78 01:51,84 02:30,02

77. Michelle Rosenthal 1996 AWV Coburg 02:30,22
00:33,92 01:12,49 01:51,88 02:30,22

78. Denise Reuß 1997 SwC Berlin 02:30,32
00:34,66 01:12,69 01:51,94 02:30,32

78. Nathalie Pohl 1994 TV Dillenburg 02:30,32
00:34,17 01:11,13 01:50,46 02:30,32

80. Nicole Luff 1996 SG Schwabmünchen-Nördlingen 06 02:30,45
00:34,41 01:12,45 01:51,81 02:30,45

81. Enna Rodewald 1995 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 02:30,55
00:34,72 01:12,18 01:52,17 02:30,55

82. Johanna Kuschicke 1997 SV Gera 02:30,74
00:33,97 01:11,98 01:51,29 02:30,74

83. Katharina Heußen 1996 SG Dortmund 02:30,75
00:34,05 01:12,45 01:52,12 02:30,75

84. Johanna Schenk 1998 TSG Backnang 02:30,77
00:33,51 01:12,00 01:51,39 02:30,77
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85. Karina-Juliane Grosser 1993 Waspo 08 Göttingen 02:30,79

00:34,03 01:11,47 01:51,47 02:30,79

86. Kim Nora Barna 1995 VfL Waiblingen 02:31,14
00:35,42 01:13,46 01:53,04 02:31,14

87. Lisa Gregor 1995 SSV Leutzsch 02:31,25
00:33,73 01:11,95 01:51,73 02:31,25

88. Celestina Kansy 1995 Wasserfreunde Bielefeld 02:31,33
00:35,48 01:15,45 01:55,76 02:31,33

89. Romy Nahrstedt 1998 Hamburger SC 02:31,40
00:34,80 01:14,25 01:54,03 02:31,40

90. Charline Bojanowski 1995 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 02:31,54
00:34,98 01:12,93 01:52,22 02:31,54

91. Annika Morgenstern 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:31,58
00:34,33 01:12,77 01:52,59 02:31,58

92. Lisa Rickert 1996 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 02:31,68
00:34,60 01:12,98 01:52,76 02:31,68

93. Anna Dortmann 1997 Maxi Swim-Team Hamm 02:31,69
00:36,37 01:14,56 01:53,84 02:31,69

94. Anja Junge 1995 1. Dresdner SG 02:31,74
00:34,29 01:13,12 01:52,69 02:31,74

95. Stephanie Gehring 1996 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 02:31,78
00:34,00 01:12,02 01:52,54 02:31,78

96. Bianca Bogen 1998 SSV Leutzsch 02:31,87
00:35,47 01:13,97 01:53,70 02:31,87

97. Laura Goldbach 1998 SV Gladbeck 13 02:31,88
00:35,35 01:13,58 01:53,08 02:31,88

98. Cindy Köhler 1996 SSV Leutzsch 02:32,49
00:34,64 01:13,14 01:54,09 02:32,49

99. Johanna Lohner 1998 SSF Bonn 02:32,59
00:36,62 01:15,04 01:55,00 02:32,59

100.Nele Suthoff 1998 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:32,73
00:36,16 01:14,26 01:53,84 02:32,73

101.Maike Schultze 1998 Zehlendorfer TSV v. 1888 02:32,79
00:34,38 01:13,44 01:54,01 02:32,79

102.Haruka Matsushima 1998 SCW Eschborn 02:32,80
00:35,26 01:13,76 01:53,53 02:32,80

103.Bianca Scholz 1997 Charlottenburger Damen SV Nixe 02:32,87
00:35,74 01:14,44 01:54,40 02:32,87

104.Mona Warnecke 1998 SC Poseidon Koblenz 02:33,14
00:36,27 01:14,92 01:54,25 02:33,14

104.Nele Albers 1996 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:33,14
00:36,28 01:15,82 01:55,10 02:33,14

106.Mona Gerch 1996 Wfr. Fechenheim 02:33,27
00:34,62 01:13,28 01:53,21 02:33,27

107.Caroline Reif 1998 SSV Nürnberg 02:33,34
00:35,75 01:14,19 01:54,26 02:33,34

108.Martina Becker 1995 Erster Offenbacher Schwimmclub 02:33,55
00:36,47 01:16,06 01:55,32 02:33,55

109.Katharina Will 1998 SC Wfr. Fulda 02:33,75
00:35,60 01:15,14 01:54,90 02:33,75

110.Madeleine Gonska 1997 SG Essen 02:34,06
00:35,98 01:14,50 01:54,24 02:34,06

111.Leonie Schenck 1997 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:34,12
00:34,76 01:13,29 01:53,74 02:34,12

112.Emily Siebrecht 1997 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 02:34,15
00:36,23 01:15,61 01:55,27 02:34,15
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113.Laura Künzel 1995 SG Bamberg 02:34,51

00:34,92 01:13,61 01:54,24 02:34,51

114.Laura Ettling 1998 SG Worms 02:35,06
00:36,23 01:15,69 01:56,21 02:35,06

115.Vanessa Wätje 1997 Turn- und Sportverein Huchting 02:35,15
00:37,35 01:16,46 01:56,06 02:35,15

116.Irina-Beatrice Pelcaru 1998 SC Delphin Lübeck v.1960 02:35,39
00:34,83 01:14,40 01:55,27 02:35,39

117.Selina Müller 1998 Hofheimer SC 02:35,46
00:36,02 01:15,28 01:56,26 02:35,46

118.Janina Janik 1997 SG Essen 02:35,65
00:34,58 01:14,06 01:54,59 02:35,65

119.Sina Sontowski 1998 SSV Springe 02:35,82
00:36,20 01:15,39 01:55,50 02:35,82

120.Vanessa Spangenberg 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:35,84
00:34,64 01:13,63 01:55,00 02:35,84

121.Miriam Carola Schäfer 1998 SG Stadtwerke München 02:35,97
00:34,13 01:12,85 01:54,41 02:35,97

122.Tanja Purschwitz 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:35,99
00:35,95 01:15,63 01:55,93 02:35,99

123.Sophia von der Bey 1998 SCW Eschborn 02:36,04
00:35,40 01:15,58 01:57,23 02:36,04

124.Rebecca Pickel 1998 SSV Nürnberg 02:36,12
00:35,63 01:15,15 01:56,13 02:36,12

125.Judith Baumeister 1997 SSG Bruhrain - Waghäusel 02:36,22
00:34,86 01:13,78 01:54,81 02:36,22

126.Leona Redmann 1998 SGS Hamburg 02:36,34
00:36,00 01:15,39 01:56,44 02:36,34

127.Katharina Müller 1996 SSV Nürnberg 02:36,45
00:35,32 01:15,10 01:56,11 02:36,45

128.Melina Göbel 1998 SG Frankfurt 02:38,51
00:37,60 01:17,50 01:59,05 02:38,51

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Alenka Crustewitz 1997 SV Handwerk Leipzig
Leonie Wendel 1996 Spvgg Weil der Stadt
Janine Kley 1994 AMTV-FTV Hamburg


